Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Woednesday January 21, 2009

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 33.400 v 32.550 » 30.700 vy 32.250 » 128.900
2 Lincoln Way 32.700 5 29.750 o 29.600  33.000 i 125.050
3 Lake Park 33.350 o 28.000 & 28.900 » 33.550 123.800
4 Downers Grove North 31.700 & 28.000 o 28.450 w 29.450 @ 117.600
5 York 31.700 5 28.100 u 27.350 o 29.700 116.850
6 Willowbrook 32450 o 27200 @ 26450 7 29.900 116.000
7 Sandburg / Stagg 30.850 , 27.300 » 27.500 v 29.100 » 114.750
8 Lyons TOWﬂShip 30.800 & 27.750  24.250  28.800 4 111.600
9 Oak Park River Forest 30.700 @ 24.800 @ 25.850 @ 26.900 ¢ 108.250
10 Hinsdale South 28.550 gy 22.900 o 21.550 ao 25.000 vy 98.000
1 Oswego 23.650 ¢y 21.000 ¢y 18.350 vz 21.700 an  84.700
12 Hinsdale Central 23.000 (12) 19.000 “2) 18.900 1 14.700 (12) 75.600




Hosted by: Hinsdale Centra! High School

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving” Fresman Invitational
Wednesday January 21, 2009

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Kiara Harrast
Anna Diab
Racquel Suhr
Grace Kmack

Evelyn Dellegrazie

Gabriella Stellato
Caeley Johnson
Mia Bowers
Abby Mizzi
Lexi Wikert
Lailah Williams
Sarah Rasinski
Jordyn Novack
Maeve Costello
Allie Blessing
Regan Melinder
Haley Trippel

Isabella Graziano

Skylar Koczar
Kianna Gill
Haley Brown
Abby Wrenn
Tiffany Trujillo
Leah Ford
Madeline Grula
Emilia Doyle
Meghan Morsch
Claire Domenick
Kylie Rogers
Emily Burcaz
Genna Peters
Riley Wieringa
Tori Wilson
HannahPitonak
Anastasia theys
Sierra Glover
Emily Alter

Natalie Weissburg

School
Hinsdale Central
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Lincoln Way
Ozk Park River Forest
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Lincoln Way
York
Lincoln Way
Oswego
Willowbrook
York
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Lincoln Way
Oak Park River Forest
York
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Lyons Township
Oswego
York
Sandburg / Stagg
Willowbrook
Lyons Township
Oswego
Willowbrook
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Ozk Park River Forest
Sandburg / Stagg
Hinsdale Central
Oak Park River Forest

Vault
9.300
8.650
9.050
8.850
8.800
8.200
8.600
8.250
8.100
8.000
8.250
7.850
8.500
8.150
8.050
7.550
8.100
8.150
7.900
8.350
8.180
8.200
7.600
8.050
7.450
7.750
7.250
7.650
8.000
8.100
7.400
8.100
6.800
8.550
7.250
7.950
6.800
6.300

Bars
9.000
9.300
7.700
8.400
8.500
8.150
8.000
8.050
8.300
6.750
6.700
7.500
8.200
7.200
7.350
7.450
7.800
6.200
7.100
7.600
7.000
6.900
7.150
5.800
7.000
6.000
7.050
7.000
5.600
5.700
6.800
5.800
5.200
6.500
5.400
0.000
5.000
3.300

Beam
8.850
8.750
8.550
8.300
7.750
8.150
7.500
7.250
6.650
7.850
7.200
6.850
6.200
7.050
7.000
7.550
6.000
6.900
6.450

7.200

6.400
6.650
6.050
6.800
6.300
6.600
8.750
6.300
6.200
5450
5.550
6.550
6.750
4.850
5.800
7.700
5.650
5.100

Floor
9.300
9.000
9,250
8.700
9.100
7.950
8.150
8.400
8.300
8.500
8.800
8,000
7.300
7.450
7.100
6.950
7.500
8.100
7.800
6.000
7.200
7.000
7.900
7.900
7.500
7.800
6.600
6.400
7.500
7.300
6.600
5.800
7.500
6.300
5.600
7.400
5.400
6.200

Score
36.450
35.700
34.550
34.260
34.160
32.450
32.260
31.950
31.350
31.100
30.950
30,300
30.200
29.850
29.500
29.500
29.400
29.350
29.260
29.150
28,750
28.750
28.700
28.650
28.250
28.150
27.650
27.350
27.300
26.550
26.350
26.250
26.250
26.200
24.050
23.050
22.850
20.900

Average
9.1125
8.9250
8.6376
8.5625
8.6375
8.1125
8.0625
7.9875
7.8375
7.7750
7.7375
7.5760
7.5500
7.4625
7.3750
7.3750
7.3500
7.3375
7.3126
7.2875
7.1875
7.1876
7.1760
7.1376
7.0626
7.0376
6.9126
6.8376
6.8250
6.6375
6.5875
6.5626
6.5625
6.5500
6.0126
7.6833
5.7126
5.2250



Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday January 21, 2009
Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Kiara Harrast . Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.300
2 Racquel Suhr . Lake Park 0.00 9.050
3 Grace Kmack . Lincoln Way 0.00 8.850
4 Evelyn Dellegrazie . Oak Park River Forest 0.00 8.800
5 Anna Diab . Glenbard West 0.00 8.650
& Caeley Johnson . Glenbard West 0.00 8.600
7 HannahPitonak . Hinsdale South 0.00 8.550
8 Jordyn Novack . Oswego 0.00 8.500
9 Kianna Gill . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.350
10 Lailah Williams . York 0.00 8.250
10 Mia Bowers . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.250
12 Abby Wrenn . Willowbrook 0.00 8.200
12 Gabriella Stellato . Downers Grove North 0.00 8.200
14 Haley Brown . York 0.00 8.1580
14 Maeve Costello . Willowbrook 0.00 8.150
14 Isabella Graziano . Lake Park 0.00 8.160
17 Riley Wieringa . Witlowbrook 0.00 8.100
17 Emily Burcaz . Lyons Township 0.00 8.100
17 Ahby Mizzi ; Lake Park 0.00 8.100
17 Haley Trippel . Glenbard West 0.00 8.100
21 Allie Blessing . York 0.00 8.050
21 Leah Ford . Lake Park 0.00 8.050
21 Emily Chappel . Glenbard West 0.00 8.050
24 Kylie Rogers . Willowbrook 0.00 8.000
24 Lexi Wikert . Lincoin Way 0.00 8.000
26 Sierra Glover . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.950
26 Sarah Rasinski . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.950
28 Skylar Koczar . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.800
28 Kate Murray . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.800
30 Helen Wheeler . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.750
30 Emilia Doyle . Oswego 0.00 7.750
32 Claire Domenick . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.850
32 Alejandra Perez . Lyons Township 0.00 7.650
34 Tiffany Trujillo . Lyons Township 0.00 7.600
35 Regan Melinder . Glenbard West 0.00 7.550
36 Lauren Sexton ' . Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.600
36 Bri Carlson . Hinsdale South 0.00 7.600
38 Madeline Grula . Lyons Township 0.00 7.450
39 Genna Peters . Cswego 0.00 7.400
40 Hannah Schultz . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.380
41 Meghan Morsch . York 0.00 7.250
41 Julia Kobel . Sandburg f Stagg 0.00 7.250
41 Anastasia theys - . Ozk Park River Forest 0.00 7.250
41 Kaitlyn Szott . Lincoln Way 0.00 7.250
45 Grace McTigue . Downers Grove North 0.00 7.050
46 Myriam Sakho . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.900
47 Tori Wilson . Hinsdale South 0.00 6.800
47 Emily Alter . Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.800
49 Natalie Weissburg . Qak Park River Forest 0.00 6.300

50 Kelly Marttich . York 0.00 6.150




Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving” Fresman Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday January 21, 2009

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 9.300
2 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central 0.00 9.000
3 Evelyn Dellegrazie Qak Park River Forest 0.00 8.600
4 Grace Kmack Lincoln Way 6.00 8.400
5 Abby Mizzi Lake Park 0.00 8.300
6 Jordyn Novack Oswego 0.00 8.200
7 Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North 0.00 8.150
8 Mia Bowers Downers Grove North 0.00 8.050
2] Caeley Johnson Glenbard West 0.00 8.000
10 Haley Trippel |, Glenbard West 0.00 7.800
11 Racquel Suhr Lake Park 0.00 7.700
12 Kianna Gill Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.600
13 Sarah Rasinski Lincoln Way 0.00 7.500
14 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 7.450
15 Nicole Brom lL.yons Township 0.00 7.400
16 Allie Blessing York 0.00 7.350
17 Alexis Fitzgerald Willowbrook 0.00 7.300
18 Maeve Costello Willowbrook 0.00 7.200
19 Tiffany Trujillo Lyons Township 0.00 7.150
20 Jutia Kobel Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.100
20 Skylar Koczar Lincoln Way 0.00 7.400
22 Meghan Morsch York 0.00 7.050
23 Haley Brown York 0.00 7.000

23 Claire Domenick Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.000
23 Madeline Grula Lyons Township 0.00 7.000
26 Abby Wrenn Willowbrook 0.00 6.900
27 Jenin Hasan Sandburg f Stagg 0.00 6.800
27 Genna Peters Oswego 0.00 6.800
29 Lexi Wikert Lincoln Way 0.00 6.760
30 Lailah Williams York 0.00 6.700
31 HannahPitonak Hinsdale South 0.00 6.500
32 Lauren Sexton Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.400
33 Ellie Finley Downers Grove North 0.00 §.300
34 Joelle Mologousis Lyons Township 0.00 6.200
34 Isabella Graziano Lake Park 0.00 8.200
34 Emily Chappel Glenbard West 0.00 6.200
37 Emilia Doyle Oswego 0.00 6.000
38 Riley Wieringa Willowbrook 0.00 5.800
38 Leah Ford Lake Park 0.00 £.800
40 Emily Burcaz Lyons Township 0.00 5.700
40 Bri Carlson Hinsdale South 0.00 5.700
42 Kylie Rogers Willowbrook 0.00 5.600
43 Sarah Frenkel Hinsdale South 0.00 5.500
43 Hannah Schultz Downers Grove North 0.00 6.500
45 Anastasia theys Ozk Park River Forest 0.00 £.400
46 Tori Wilson Hinsdale South 0.00 5.200
47 Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.000
47 Gaia Quaranta Hinsdale Central 0.00 6.000
47 Kate Murray Downers Grove North 0.00 5.000
50 Natalie Weissburg Oak Park River Forest 0.00 3.300



Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Wednesday January 21, 2009

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name Yr. School Ded. Score

1 Kiara Harrast Hinsdale Central 0.00 8.850
2 Anna Diab Glenbard West 0.00 8.750
3 Racque! Suhr Lake Park 0.00 8.550
4 Grace Kmack Lincoln Way 0.00 8.300
5 Gabriella Stellato Downers Grove North 0.00 8.150
6 Lexi Wikert Lincoln Way 0.00 7.850
7 Evelyn Dellegrazie Oak Park River Forest 0.00 7.750
8 Sierra Glover Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.700
9 Regan Melinder Glenbard West 0.00 7.550
Caeley Johnson Glenbard West 0.00 7.500

Mia Bowers Downers Grove North 0.00 7.250

Lailah Williams York 0.00 7.200

Kianna Gill Qak Park River Forest 0.00 7.200

Maeve Costello Willowbrook 0.00 7.050

Helen Wheeler Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 7.050

Allie Blessing York 0.00 7.000

Isabella Graziano Lake Park 0.00 6.900

Emily Chappel Glenbard West 0.00 6.900

Sarah Rasinski Lincoln Way 0.00 6.850

Leah Ford Lake Park 0.00 6.800

Meghan Morsch York 0.00 6.750

Tori Wilson Hinsdale South 0.00 6.750

Abby Wrenn Willowbrook 0.00 6.650

Abby Mizzi Lake Park 0.00 6.650

Emilia Doyle Oswego 0.00 6.600

Kaitlyn Szott Lincoln Way 0.00 6.600

Kate Murray Downers Grove North 0.00 6.600

Riley Wieringa Willowbrook 0.c0 6.850

Julia Kobel Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.450

Skylar Koczar Lincoln Way 0.00 6.450

Savannah Toth Downers Grove North 0.00 6.450

Haley Brown York 0.00 6.400

Bri Carlson Hinsdale South 0.00 6.400

Claire Domenick Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 6.300

Madeline Grula Lyons Township 0.00 6.300

Kylie Rogers Willowbrook 0.00 6.200

Jordyn Novack Oswego 0.00 6.200

Alexis Fitzgerald Willowbrock 0.00 6.050

Tiffany Trujillo Lyons Township 0.00 6.050

Haley Trippel Glenbard West 0.00 6.000

Lauren Sexton Sandburg / Stagg 0.00 5.950

Alejandra Perez Lyons Township 0.00 5.950

Joelle Mologousis Lyons Township 0.00 5.950

Ellie Finley Downers Grove North 0.00 5.850

Anastasfa theys Oak Park River Forest 0.00 6.800

Emily Alter Hinsdale Central 0.00 5.650

Genna Peters Oswego 0.00 5.660

Emily Burcaz Lyons Township 0.00 5.450

Natalie Weissburg Oak Park River Forest 0.00 5.100

Caroline Diskin Qak Park River Forest 0.00 4.950



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Hinsdale Central "Thanksgiving" Fresman Invitational

Wednesday January 21, 2009

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Kiara Harrast
Racquel Suhr

Evelyn Dellegrazie

Anna Diab
Lailah Williams
Jill Magafas
Grace Kmack
Lexi Wikert
Mia Bowers
Abby Mizzi
Caeley Johnson

Isabella Grazianc

Sarah Rasinski
Alexis Fitzgerald

Gabrielta Stellato

Tiffany Trujillo
Leah Ford
Emilia Doyle
Skylar Koczar
Joanna Orda
Kylie Rogers
Madeline Grula
Tori Wilson
Haley Trippel
Maeve Costello
Sierra Glover
Jordyn Novack
Emily Burcaz
Haley Brown
Allie Blessing
Abby Wrenn
Regan Melinder
Ellie Finley
Meghan Morsch
Jenin Hasan
Genna Peters
Claire Domenick
Rylan Caspar
HannahPitonak

Natalie Weissburg

Sarah Frenkel
Alejandra Perez
Kianna Gill
Riley Wieringa
Grace McTigue
Anastasia theys
Emily Alter
Yara Swaiss
Caroline Diskin

Lashaun Collins

School
Hinsdale Central
Lake Park
Oak Park River Forest
Glenbard West
York
Sandburg / Stagg
Lincoln Way
Lincoln Way
Downers Grove North
Lake Park
Glenbard West
Lake Park
Lincoln Way
Willowbrook
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Lake Park
Oswego
Lincoln Way
Glenbard West
Willowbrook,
Lyons Township
Hinsdale South
Glenbard West
Willowbrook
Sandburg / Stagg
Oswego
Lyons Township
York
York
Willowbrook
Glenbard West
Downers Grove North
York
Sandhurg / Stagg
Oswego
Sandburg / Stagg
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale South
Qak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
Qak Park River Forest
Willowbrook
Downers Grove North
Qak Park River Forest
Hinsdale Central
Sandburg / Stagg
Oak Park River Forest
Hinsdale South

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.300
9.250
9.100
9.000
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.150
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.600
7.450
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.000
6.950
8.700
6.600
6.600
6.600
6.400
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.200
6.100
6.000
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.400
5.300
5.200
5.000



